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MBA Program

D. Y. Patil Institute of Master of Computer Applications and Management

Academic Planner Jan 2021 to June 2021

BT level S

Sr. No. Date Details of the activity PO Mapping
1 Monday, January 11, 2021 Commencement of Teaching Sem [V NA NA
Commencement of Sem |
2 |Monday, January 18, 2021 A o NA NA
BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4
3 Saturday, January 23, 2021 Webinar on Research Paper writi PO2, PO3, PO4, PO10
AR L o EERaRE e ‘ Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
BT 1 Remember BT 2 Understand BT
4 19 ry 2021 to 25 lan 2021 |Bridge Cours d Booster C hase 1
el BiEgsILary e s-centibnes sonaaines PO1, PO2, PO4, PO6, PO10|3 Apply BT 4 Analyze
5 Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Republic Day Celebration (8am to 11am) NA NA
6 27 January 2021 to 1 February 2021 |Bridge Courses (Sem 1) PO1, PO4 BT 3 Apply and BT 4 Analyze
1. Proficiency Test
7 Tuesday, Febr 02,2021 : 2 e PO2 BT2 Understandin
L vty 2. Session on Problem Solving, Lateral thinking AR s
8 3 February 2021 to 7 February 2021 |Induction Program and Booster Camp Phase2 [PO1, PO4 BT 3 Apply and BT 4 Analyze
9 Monday, February 08, 2021 Regular Academics NA NA
1. Career Guidance Session
2. Guest Lecture on Patents and Copyrights BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4
10 |Saturday, Febr 13,2021 X : PO2, PO3, PO4, PO1
LS, 1R 3. Group Discussion on Impacts of COVID 19 on 0 0 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
Education System
BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4
11 |Monday, February 15, 2021 Unit Test PO1- PO10 ke o

Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
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1. Resume Building Workshop

IE L. Bk
=

o)

Py
BT 3 Apply and BT 4 Analyz&,.BT5 A1

12 |Friday, Feb 19,2021 ; f :
AR 2. Telephonic Interview Etiquette Workshop FRe Evaluate, BT6 Create ‘\'t’@_
N
T Wericociy PR 2021 Forum Activities- Marketing, Finance, HR- Desk [PO3, PO4, POS, PO6, PO9 (BT 3 Apply, BT4 Analysze, BT5™ " Q
Research and PO10 Evaluate, BT6 Create
14 Saturday, February 27, 2021 HR Meet PO10 BT5 Evaluate, BT6 Create
15 |Wednesday, March 03, 2021 Public Speaking Workshop PO4, PO10 BT3 Apply BT6 Create
16 Friday, March 05, 2021 Guest Lecture- New Realities In Marketing PO1, PO6 BT2 Understand
F Activities- Marketing, Fi , HR- Desk |PO3, PO4, PO5, PO6, PO9 |BT 3 Apply, BT4 A , BTS
17 |Wednesday, March 10, 2021 orum Activities- Marketing, Finance es 9 pply nalysze, B
Research and PO10 Evaluate, BT6 Create
Al i Meet
18  |Saturday, March 13, 2021 iy PO1, PO6 BT2 Understand
R&D extension activity BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4
19 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 P09 and PO10
s il i Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
20 |Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Forum Activities- Marketing, Finance, HR- Desk |PO3, PO4, PO5, PC6, POS |BT 3 Apply, BT4 Analysze, BT5
Research and PO10 Evaluate, BT6 Create
: BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4
20 Monday, March 22, 2021 Mid T Test PO1- PO10
L ey il =S Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
1. NIPM/ AIMA Student Chapter Activity
Saturday, March 27, 2021 2. Guest Lecture- Trends in Banking Industry and|PO10 BT5 Evaluate, BT6 Create
HRDP Sessions
22 Friday, April 02, 2021 Workshop on LinkedIn Profile Enhancement PO4, PO10 BT3 Apply BT6 Create
Guest Lecture- Reforms in HR planning and
23 |Saturday, April 10, 2021 A : PO1, PO6 BT2 Understand
e practices post COVID 19 and HRDP sessions
24 |Tuesday, April 13,2021 Virtual Industrial Tour PO1, PO6, PO9 BT2 Understand
’ R&D extension activity BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4
day, April 17, 2021 PO1
g |l a1 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
26 Friday, April 23, 2021 Business Plan Writing Workshop PO4, PO10 BT3 Apply BT6 Create
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27 Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Forum Activities- Marketing, Finance, HR- Desk
Research

PQO3, PO4, PO5, PO6, PO9
and PO10

BT 3 Apply, BT4 Analysze, BT5
Evaluate, BT6 Create

Use of Google Search Engine for enhanced

28 Friday, April 30, 2021 S PO4, PO10 BT3 Apply BT6 Create
productivity
Guest Lecture- Digital Business/ HRDP Sessions |PO1, PO6 BT2 Understand, BT 3 Apply, BT4
29 Saturday, M 8, 2021
arday Hege PO10 Analysze, BTS Evaluate, BT6 Create

30 |Wednesday, May 12, 2021

Forum Activities- Marketing, Finance, HR- Desk
Research

PO3, PO4, PO5, PO6, POY
and PO10

BT 3 Apply, BT4 Analysze, BTS
Evaluate, BT6 Create

=hl Friday, May 14, 2021

Leadership Skills Workshop

PO4, PO5, PO10

BT3 Apply BT6 Create

32 Monday, May 17, 2021

R&D extension activity

33 |Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Forum Activities- Marketing, Finance, HR- Desk
Research

PO3, PO4, POS5, PO6, PO9
and PO10

BT 3 Apply, BT4 Analysze, BT5
Evaluate, BT6 Create

34 Saturday, May 22, 2021 Guest Lecture - Global Economics PO1, PO6 BT2 Understand
BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4
35 M M End t -P
onday, May 24, 2021 nd term Test PO1- PO10 Analyze, BT S, Evaluate, BT6 Create
36 Monday, June 07, 2021 Remedial Classes for Slow Learners Ry N
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